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• Wifi  
•  SSID : conference 
•  LOG : euclid2016 
•  PASS : cfJzXTgd 

• Washroom  

• Building: open without badge  
8h-12h & 14h-18h  

Council Room  

lift 

stairs 

lift 
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Topics  Sub-Topics Begin End Duration 
Title Title hh:m hh:mm hh:mm 

Coffe     08:45 09:00 00:15 
Welcome 0.1 Anne Ealet 09:00 09:05 00:05 

1. Introduction 1.0 Requirements &Test Flow 09:05 09:35 00:30 
2. Test Facility 2.1 CPPM Test Setup  09:35 10:35 01:00 

10:35 10:45 00:10 
break      10:45 10:50 00:05 

2.3 Data Acquisition System SW 10:50 11:20 00:30 
2.4 QC data analysis SW 11:20 11:50 00:30 
2.5 PA/QA DAS-SW 11:50 12:10 00:20 
2.6 NI-SCS Database 12:10 12:30 00:20 
2.7 PA/QA and cleanliness 12:30 12:45 00:15 

Lunch Break     12:45 13:45 01:00 
3. Pilot Run 3.1 Summary 13:45 14:25 00:40 

3.2 DCL X-check 14:25 14:45 00:20 
3.3 Analysis   14:45 15:05 00:20 

Reserved 15:05 15:35 00:30 
Break     15:35 15:45 00:10 

4. Schedule Risk   4.1 15:45 16:00 00:15 
Reserved 16:00 16:20 00:20 

Caucus 16:20 16:50 00:30 
TRR Closure  16:50 16:52 00:02 


